
Results/Résultats

Boys 13

1 5

11 MIKUSS FREIMANIS LAT STAY STRONG LATVIA

RTC NOORD-OOSTNEDBODHI BAKKER203

GBRJOSH BARSBY405

BELTJALLE DEBURCHGRAEVE351

FRAROMEO DUMAS169

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 3

3 3 2

4 4 4

5 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

2 5

12 JASON NOORDAM NED SUPERCROSS BVC BIKES
DEVELOPMENT

GBRALEXANDER TALBOTT409

FRAEROS DORDONI125

NEDMARIJN SMULDERS267

BELZIAN S�JEGERS367

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

2 1 1

1 2 2

3 3 3

4 4 4

5 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

3 5

2 HJALTE BECH FELDT DEN 1STEP2WIN BMX
TRAININGEN

FRAENZO LECLERC5

GBRCHARLIE CLARE407

NEDSTEVEN ROUW�251

VERLU�BMX�TEAMBELVICTOR BEIRINCKX323

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 2

3 5 3

4 4 4

5 3 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

4 5

15 TOM CLEMENT FRA

BELETHANE BOURGUIGNON335

FRAMICHAEL WEISS173

GBRJACK BOOCOCK415

NEDMEES DE ROOS237

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

3 2 2

2 3 3

4 4 4

5 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Results/Résultats

Boys 13

5 5

107 BAPTISTE JUPILLE FRA

GBRLEON PARKER-LIVESEY417

FRAKILLIAN JARLIER16

ITALIA CHALLENGE TEAMITAALBERT GROPPO607

NEDSTIJN OUWENS275

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

2 1 3

1 5 1

4 3 2

3 2 4

5 4 7

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

6 5

603 TOMMASO FRIZZARIN ITA MAIKUN FACTORY TEAM

GBRRHYLEE WINTLE419

FRASIMON BEAUCAMP17

FRATHEO NAVARRO137

NEDDAAN CORTS239

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

3 3 2

2 4 3

5 2 4

4 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

7 5

3 LEO ACCARD FRA

FRAMAXIME HABERT18

DENMIKE POULSEN711

ITAFEDERICO GAMBETTA625

NEDSIEMEN STEENTJES283

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3 4

5 4 3

4 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

8 5

581 BJARNE SCHEDLER AUT

FRAEMERIC LE PAPE135

ITALIA CHALLENGE TEAMITAFILIPPO TEZZA605

TEAM CPHBMXDENTOBIAS M�LLBACK715

SUITIMO GILLIERON553

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

3 1 3

2 5 1

4 2 2

1 4 4

5 3 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Results/Résultats

Boys 13

9 5

719 MIKKEL LAUGE OLSEN DEN TEAM CPHBMX

SUITANGUY GRANDJEAN557

FRAFLORIMOND CASANOVAS139

PORDMITRIY POPYK683

ITARICCARDO MASTRIFORTI623

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 3 1

3 1 2

2 2 3

4 4 4

5 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

10 5

681 RENATO DA SILVA POR

PAMO BMX RACING TEAMSUISEAL N�NLIST541

ITATOMMASO CARRARO611

FRAFABRICE LAJEANNE121

DENPHILLIP KORNVIG CHRISTENSEN707

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 3

3 3 2

5 4 4

4 7 7

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

11 5

545 REMO HOFER SUI SWISS CYCLING
DEVELOPMENT TEAM

FRARYAN MERVILLE163

DENMADS HJORTFLOD705

BMX TERRASSA RACING
TEAM

ESPMAX MARTIN DIAZ651

ITAFRANCESCO BATTISTONI601

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3 4

4 4 3

5 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

12 5

653 ALEJANDRO GARCIA MARCOS ESP

FRANOAH ZENSS153

BJORN WYNANTS BMX TEAMBELNATHAN DE FAUW305

SVKPETER DANIHEL965

LATHUGO ILVIS EIHENTALS815

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 2 2

2 1 3

3 3 1

4 4 5

5 5 4

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Results/Résultats

Boys 13

13 5

805 NOAH RAPHAEL LAAKE LAT BMX�YESS TEAM MARUPE

FRANOE FLORUS171

BELDIETER BROUNS331

FRAJORDANN MOHR159

ESPIZAN GOMEZ MOYA659

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 3 1

2 1 2

4 2 3

3 4 4

5 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

14 6

129 KELIANE SPINELLI FRA

C-WEAR ICE FACTORY TEAMBELTJ�RVEN MERTENS321

TALENT TEAM WESTNEDALEC VAN DER MAST215

FRAMAXIME GERIN143

FRAMATTEO VIDAL133

LATRICARDS ABOLS819

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 2

3 4 1

6 5 6

2 3 3

4 2 4

5 6 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

15 6

329 KJELL DE SCHEPPER BEL CRUPI BELGIUM FACTORY

FRAKILIAN AUREILLE141

FRAROMAIN TRIBERT147

FRABAPTISTE VEAUX103

TALENT TEAM WESTNEDJESSY SOEDE229

SWEVINCENT MOL�N759

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

2 1 1

3 4 2

6 5 6

1 6 3

5 2 4

4 3 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

16 6

211 BART BAKKER NED

TEAM SCHWENHEIM OBRFRATIM CHARRIERE175

CZEVILEM SOKOL907

FRATOM HAPKA117

BELCEDRIC PATTYN319

BLRPAVEL YANCHIN971

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 2

6 6 6

5 3 3

3 4 4

4 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/2 finals

Boys 13

Results/Résultats

3 8

11 MIKUSS FREIMANIS LAT

FRALEO ACCARD3

ITAALBERT GROPPO607

NEDBART BAKKER211

GBRLEON PARKER-LIVESEY417

FRAKELIANE SPINELLI129

FRAENZO LECLERC5

PORRENATO DA SILVA681

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

4 8

2 HJALTE BECH FELDT DEN

FRAMAXIME HABERT18

NEDJASON NOORDAM12

FRATOM CLEMENT15

GBRALEXANDER TALBOTT409

FRAKILIAN AUREILLE141

FRAMAXIME GERIN143

BELTJ�RVEN MERTENS321

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/4 finals

Boys 13

Results/Résultats

13 8

11 MIKUSS FREIMANIS LAT

FRAKILIAN AUREILLE141

FRAKELIANE SPINELLI129

BELTJ�RVEN MERTENS321

FRABAPTISTE JUPILLE107

NEDBODHI BAKKER203

GBRJOSH BARSBY405

FRAEROS DORDONI125

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

14 8

12 JASON NOORDAM NED

NEDBART BAKKER211

GBRALEXANDER TALBOTT409

GBRLEON PARKER-LIVESEY417

BELKJELL DE SCHEPPER329

ESPALEJANDRO GARCIA MARCOS653

FRAFABRICE LAJEANNE121

FRATHEO NAVARRO137

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

15 8

2 HJALTE BECH FELDT DEN

FRALEO ACCARD3

FRATOM CLEMENT15

ITAALBERT GROPPO607

FRAROMAIN TRIBERT147

FRANOAH ZENSS153

NEDSTEVEN ROUW�251

ITAFEDERICO GAMBETTA625

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

16 8

5 ENZO LECLERC FRA

FRAMAXIME HABERT18

PORRENATO DA SILVA681

FRAMAXIME GERIN143

GBRCHARLIE CLARE407

FRATOM HAPKA117

BELDIETER BROUNS331

ITATOMMASO FRIZZARIN603

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/8 finals

Boys 13

Results/Résultats

1 8

11 MIKUSS FREIMANIS LAT

FRAMAXIME GERIN143

FRAROMAIN TRIBERT147

FRATHEO NAVARRO137

FRATIM CHARRIERE175

FRAEMERIC LE PAPE135

DENMIKKEL LAUGE OLSEN719

DENMIKE POULSEN711

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

2 8

12 JASON NOORDAM NED

NEDBODHI BAKKER203

PORRENATO DA SILVA681

ITAFEDERICO GAMBETTA625

FRABAPTISTE VEAUX103

SUITANGUY GRANDJEAN557

ITAFILIPPO TEZZA605

CZEVILEM SOKOL907

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

3 8

2 HJALTE BECH FELDT DEN

GBRALEXANDER TALBOTT409

GBRJOSH BARSBY405

FRATOM HAPKA117

FRAFLORIMOND CASANOVAS139

DENTOBIAS M�LLBACK715

SUISEAL N�NLIST541

SUIREMO HOFER545

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

4 8

5 ENZO LECLERC FRA

FRATOM CLEMENT15

ESPALEJANDRO GARCIA MARCOS653

FRAEROS DORDONI125

FRARYAN MERVILLE163

ITATOMMASO CARRARO611

BELTJALLE DEBURCHGRAEVE351

PORDMITRIY POPYK683

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/8 finals

Boys 13

Results/Résultats

5 8

107 BAPTISTE JUPILLE FRA

GBRCHARLIE CLARE407

FRANOAH ZENSS153

FRAFABRICE LAJEANNE121

LATNOAH RAPHAEL LAAKE805

BELETHANE BOURGUIGNON335

NEDMARIJN SMULDERS267

DENMADS HJORTFLOD705

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

6 8

417 LEON PARKER-LIVESEY GBR

FRAKELIANE SPINELLI129

ITATOMMASO FRIZZARIN603

NEDSTEVEN ROUW�251

BELNATHAN DE FAUW305

FRAMICHAEL WEISS173

FRANOE FLORUS171

ESPMAX MARTIN DIAZ651

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

7 8

3 LEO ACCARD FRA

BELKJELL DE SCHEPPER329

BELTJ�RVEN MERTENS321

BELDIETER BROUNS331

FRAKILLIAN JARLIER16

SVKPETER DANIHEL965

GBRJACK BOOCOCK415

GBRRHYLEE WINTLE419

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

8 8

18 MAXIME HABERT FRA

ITAALBERT GROPPO607

NEDBART BAKKER211

FRAKILIAN AUREILLE141

NEDALEC VAN DER MAST215

AUTBJARNE SCHEDLER581

FRAJORDANN MOHR159

FRASIMON BEAUCAMP17

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Finals

Boys 13

Results/Résultats

2 8

2 HJALTE BECH FELDT DEN

FRALEO ACCARD3

NEDJASON NOORDAM12

NEDBART BAKKER211

LATMIKUSS FREIMANIS11

FRAMAXIME HABERT18

ITAALBERT GROPPO607

FRATOM CLEMENT15

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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